
 

European School of Brussels IV 
 

S5- Schedule B test 

Second semester 2023-2024 

Week 1: 3 June - 7 June 

 

Date Period Subject Place 
Class during the 

day 

Monday 
3 June 

 
14.00-15.30 LATINUM SPV 

The pupils will 
have regular 
class during 

the rest of the 
day 

Tuesday 
4 June 

8.45-11:00 
 

13.15-14.45 

LANGUAGE 1 
 

BIOLOGY A-building 
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Wednesday 
5 June 

8.45-10.15 
 

11.15-12.45 

PHYSICS 
 

LANGUAGE 3 A-building 

Thursday 
6 June 

8.45-10.15 
 

11.15-12.45 

LANGUAGE 2 
 

HISTORY A-building 

Friday 
7 June 

8.45-10.15 
 

11.15-12.45 

GEOGRAPHY 
 

CHEMISTRY A-building 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

European School of Brussels IV 
 

S5- Schedule B test 

Second semester 2023-2024 

Week 2: 10 June - 14 June 

 

Date 
 

Period Subject Place Class during the 
day 

 

Monday 
10 June 

 

8.45-9.30 
 
 

10.15-11.00 
 
 

10.15-11.45 

MA4 + MA6 
(NO calculator) 

 
MA4 

(WITH calculator) 
 

MA6 
(WITH calculator) 

A-building 

The pupils are 
free to go home 
(or to the study 
hall) after their 
test – no class 

Tuesday 
11 June 

9.05-9.55 
 
 
 
 

9.05-10.40 

L4 
ECOFRB 

ECOENC/D 
ICT-B 

 
ONL 

In class 
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Wednesday 
12 June 

9.55-10.40 
 
 
 

9.55-10.40 
 

9.55-11.25 

ECODEA 
ECOENA/B/E 

ECOFRA 
 

MUS-B 
 

ART-D 

In class 

Thursday 
13 June 

9.05-9.50 
 

12.40-13.25 
 

9.00-10.40 
 

11.50-13.25 

ICT-C/G 
 

ICT-A 
 

ART-C 
 

ART-A 

In class 

Friday 
14 June 

12.40-13.25 
 
 

11.50-13.25 

ICT-E 
MUS-A 

 
ART-E 

In class 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

European School of Brussels IV 
 

S5- Schedule B test  

 Second semester 2023-2024 

Week 3: 17 June - 21 June 

 

Date Period Subject Place 
Class during the 

day 

Monday 
17 June 

11.00-11.45 
 

11.50-13.25 

ICT-D/F 
 

ART-B In class 

The pupils will 
have regular 

class during the 
rest of the day 

Tue 18 June → 
Fri 21 June 

Regular classes 

 

Week 4 and week 5: 24 June - 5 July 

Work experience 


