

S5- Schedule B test

Second semester 2023-2024

Week 1: 3 June - 7 June

Date	Period	Subject	Place	Class during the day
Monday 3 June	14.00-15.30	LATINUM	SPV	The pupils will have regular class during the rest of the day
	8.45-11:00	LANGUAGE 1		4
Tuesday 4 June	13.15-14.45	BIOLOGY	A-building	the stuc ss
	8.45-10.15	PHYSICS		e (or to the no class
Wednesday 5 June	11.15-12.45	LANGUAGE 3	A-building	
	8.45-10.15	LANGUAGE 2		to gc
Thursday 6 June	11.15-12.45	HISTORY	A-building	ls are free to go home hall) after their test –
	8.45-10.15	GEOGRAPHY		pils
Friday 7 June	11.15-12.45	CHEMISTRY	A-building	The pu



S5- Schedule B test

Second semester 2023-2024

Week 2: 10 June - 14 June

Date	Period	Subject	Place	Class during the day
Monday 10 June	8.45-9.30 10.15-11.00 10.15-11.45	MA4 + MA6 (NO calculator) MA4 (WITH calculator) MA6 (WITH calculator)	A-building	The pupils are free to go home (or to the study hall) after their test – no class
Tuesday 11 June	9.05-9.55 9.05- <u>10.40</u>	L4 ECOFRB ECOENC/D ICT-B ONL	In class	of the day
Wednesday 12 June	9.55-10.40 9.55-10.40 9.55-11.25	ECODEA ECOENA/B/E ECOFRA MUS-B ART-D	In class	class during the rest
Thursday 13 June	9.05-9.50 12.40-13.25 9.00-10.40 11.50-13.25	ICT-C/G ICT-A ART-C ART-A	In class	The pupils will have regular class during the rest of the day
Friday 14 June	12.40-13.25 11.50-13.25	ICT-E MUS-A ART-E	In class	The pi



S5- Schedule B test

Second semester 2023-2024

Week 3: 17 June - 21 June

Date	Period	Subject	Place	Class during the day
Monday 17 June	11.00-11.45 11.50- <mark>13.25</mark>	ICT-D/F ART-B	In class	The pupils will have regular class during the rest of the day
Tue 18 June → Fri 21 June	Regular classes			

Week 4 and week 5: 24 June - 5 July

Work experience